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TRl FE 2,699,013 48, 823, 930 260,166 6, 716, 859 211,517 7,047,881 2,687,662 48,492,908

ER12F E 2,687,662 48,492, 908 274,648 6,628, 210 262,255 6,574,665 2,700,055 48, 546, 453

T Rk13F E 2,700,055 48, 546, 453 253,029 7,205,914 260,689 7,173,526 2,692,395 48,6578, 841

TRk 14 F E 2,692,395 48,578, 841 252,888 7,489, 492 298,997 7,873,628 2,646,286 48,194,705

E 15 &FE 2,646,286 48,194, 705 274,325 7,371,136 288,200 7,643,468 2,632,411 47,922,373

Rk 16 F E 2,632,411 47,922,313 264,144 7,679, 756 269,045 7,049,693 2,627,510 48,552, 436

TR 1TFE 2,627,510 48,552, 436 212,719 1,334,397 269,484 6,702,315 2,630,805 49,184,518

I Rk 18 & E 2,630,805 49,184,518 916, 853 24,411, 611 905,088 22,888,753 2,642,570 50,707,376

TR 19 F E 2,642,570 50,707,376 282,490 8,307,421 282,453 7,701,574 2,642,607 51,313,223

20 F E 2,642,607 51,313,223 213,885 8,099, 701 283,796 6,994,548 2,632,696 52,418,376

T2l FE 2,632,696 52,418,376 260,008 9,062, 520 271,361 8,692,215 2,621,343 52,788, 681

Rk 22 F E 2,621,343 52,788, 681 246,261 6,712,582 245,248 7,013,280 2,622,356 52,487,983

T R2FE 2,622,356 52,487,983 246,036 6,537, 217 240,723 6,283,330 2,627,669 52,741,870

TRk 24 F E 2,627,669 52,741,870 252,936 6, 305, 813 235,132 5,812,381 2,645,473 53, 235, 302

Rk 25 F E 2,645,473 53, 235, 302 266,382 6,652,696 234,945 5,594,540 2,676,910 54, 293, 458

T Rk 26 F E 2,676,910 54,293, 458 261,924 6,805,977 231,132 5,692,603 2,707,702 55, 406, 832

Rk 21 F E 2,707,702 55, 406, 832 279,567 6,862,220 240,693 5,976,733 2,746,576 56,292, 319
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